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Date Start Time SUBJECT/ASSESSMENT  FORMAT YG Exam Room 

Wednesday 4th June 2025 09:00am Maths F & H (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
11:25am Year 10 PRE English Language Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Thursday 5th June 2025 09:00am History Paper 2 (1hr 50mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
11:25am Year 10 PRE Geography Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm French Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

Friday 6th June 2025 09:00am English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Monday 9th June 2025 9:00am Biology Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Tuesday 10th June 2025 09:00am Spanish Paper 1 & 3 Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm History Paper 3 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 11th June 2025 09:00am Maths F & H (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
11:25am Year 10 PRE Science Physics Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Contingency Afternoon

Thursday 12th June 2025 09:00am Geography Paper 3 (1hr 30mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Russian Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

13:30pm Hospitality & Catering (80mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Friday 13th June 09:00am Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Polish Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms
13:30pm Portuguese Paper 4 Written 10 Classrooms

Monday 16th June 09:00am Physics Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) & (1hr 45mins) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
13:30pm Music Listening 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Tuesday 17th June 09:00am Spanish Paper 4 Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms
11:25am Year 10 PRE Computer Science & Business Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 18th June 09:00am Design & Technology (2hrs) Written 11 Sports Hall/Classrooms

11:45am Year 11 Leavers Assembly
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Thursday 19th June 08:30am Year 10 PRE Science Biology Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms
11:25am Year 10 PRE English Literature Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Tuesday 24th June 08:30am Year 10 PRE Science Chemistry Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

11:25am Year 10 PRE RS Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Wednesday 25th June All Day Contingency Day

Friday 27th June 08:30am Year 10 PRE Spanish Listening & Reading Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms
11:25am Year 10 PRE Hospitality & Catering & DT Written 10 Sports Hall/Classrooms

Friday 27th June 18:45pm Year 11 Prom
Monday 30th June All Day Year 10 3D Controlled Assessment 10A Practical 10 B10

Tuesday 1st July All Day Year 10 3D Controlled Assessment 10A Practical 10 B10

Wednesday 2nd July 08:30am Year 10 PRE Computer Science Clash students Written 10 A1
Thursday 3rd July All Day Year 10 3D Controlled Assessment 10A Practical 10 B10

Friday 4th July All Day Year 10 3D Controlled Assessment 10A Practical 10 B10

Thursday 21st August 10am GCSE RESULTS DAY
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